MORGAN ROBINSON

scupltor designer

(405) 880-2042 | morgan-robinson.com | morgankylerobinson@gmail.com | 916 S. Lewis St. Stillwater, OK 74074

Fducation 2002 University of Central Oklahoma
Bachelor of Fine Arts
2008-2009 Cultural Studies
Nara, Japan
Employment  2009-Present Morgan Robinson Fine Art

Stillwater, OK
2012-2013,2016 3D Design Lecturer
Oklahoma State Univ. - Stillwater, OK

2011-2015 Studio Technician
Oklahoma State Univ. - Stillwater, OK
2008-2009 Billwood Furniture
Wakayama, Japan
2003-2008 DJ Cabinet
Stillwater, OK
Ga”ery Aberson Exhibits abersonexhibits.com

Representation  Tyisa, OK

Chase Edwards Contemporary  chaseedwardsgallery.com
Manhattan, NY // Hamptons, NY

Forre Fine Art forrefintart.com
Aspen, CO // Vail, CO
Melissa Morgan Fine Art melissamorganfineart.com
Palm Dessert, CA
Walker Fine Art walkerfineart.com
Denver, CO

Residencies  2018-2019 Oklahoma City Univ. OKC, OK
2018 Skyline Bricktown OKC, OK

2001 Fundilag- Lost Foam Foundry Torreone, MX



Group Shows

Solo & Two-
Person Shows

2018

2017

2016

2015

2014

2013

2005

2003

2017

2015

2014

2013

2012

2011

2010

2009

Chase Edwards Contemporary

NYC, NY
Art Prize
Grand Rapids, MI

Art Now, Oklahoma Contemporary

Oklahoma City, OK
Walker Fine Art Gallery
Denver, CO

Forre Fine Art

Ft. Lauderdale, FL

Melissa Morgan Fine Art

Palm Desert, CA

Fesival of the Arts: Sculpture Park

Oklahoma City, OK

Art Now, Oklahoma Contemporary

Oklahoma City, OK

Out of Their Element, Into the Elements

Tulsa, OK

Momentum, Oklahoma Visual Art Coalition

Oklahoma City, OK

Kasum Contemporary
Oklahoma City, OK
Aberson Exhibits

Tulsa, OK

Melissa Morgan Fine Art
Palm Desert, CA

Walker Fine Art Gallery
Denver, CO

Aberson Exhibits

Tulsa, OK

Aberson Exhibits

Tulsa, OK

Aberson Exhibits

Tulsa, OK

Project Gallery
Stillwater, OK

Syuro

Tokyo, JP

Forré Fine Art

Aspen, CO

Kasum Contemporary
Oklahoma City, OK

Paseo Originals
Oklahoma City, OK
Walker Fine Art Gallery
Denver, CO

Chaparney

Oklahoma City, OK
Town & Gown Theatre
Stillwater, OK



