

(405) 880-2042 | morgan-robinson.com | morgankylerobinson@gmail.com | 916 S. Lewis St. Stillwater, OK 74074

Education	2002	University of	University of Central Oklahoma	
		Bachelor of F	Bachelor of Fine Arts	
	2008-2009	Cultural Stu	Cultural Studies	
		Nara, Japan		
Employment	2009-Presen	t Morgan Ro	binson Fine Art	
		Stillwater, O	K	
	2012 - 2013,	2016 <b>3D Design I</b>	_ecturer	
		Oklahoma St	Oklahoma State Univ Stillwater, OK	
	2011-2015	Studio Tecl	nnician	
		Oklahoma St	Oklahoma State Univ Stillwater, OK	
	2008-2009	Billwood Fu	Billwood Furniture	
		Wakayama, J	Wakayama, Japan	
	2003-2008	DJ Cabinet		
		Stillwater, O	K	
Gallery	Aberson Exhibits		abersonexhibits.com	
Representation	Tulsa, OK			
	Chase Edwa	rds Contemporary	chaseedwardsgallery.com	
		Y // Hamptons, NY		
	Forre Fine A		forrefintart.com	
	Aspen, CO // Vail, CO			
	Melissa Morgan Fine Art		melissamorganfineart.com	
	Palm Dessert, CA			
	Walker Fine Art		walkerfineart.com	
	Denver, CO			
Residencies	2018-2019	Oklahoma City Un	<b>iv.</b> OKC, OK	
	2018	Skyline Bricktown	OKC, OK	
	2001	Fundilag- Lost Foan	<b>n Foundry</b> Torreone, MX	

Group Shows	2018	<b>Chase Edwards Contempo</b> NYC, NY	orary	
	2017	Art Prize		
	2017	Grand Rapids, MI		
		Art Now, Oklahoma Conte	emporary	
		Oklahoma City, OK		
	2016	Walker Fine Art Gallery		
		Denver, CO		
	2015	Forre Fine Art		
		Ft. Lauderdale, FL		
	2014	Melissa Morgan Fine Art		
		Palm Desert, CA		
		Fesival of the Arts: Sculpture Park		
		Oklahoma City, OK		
	2013	Art Now, Oklahoma Conte	emporary	
		Oklahoma City, OK		
	2005	Out of Their Element, Into	the Elements	
		Tulsa, OK		
	2003	Momentum, Oklahoma Visual Art Coalition		
		Oklahoma City, OK		
Solo & Two-	2017	Kasum Contemporary	Syuro	
Person Shows		Oklahoma City, OK	Tokyo, JP	
	2015	Aberson Exhibits	Forré Fine Art	
		Tulsa, OK	Aspen, CO	
	2014	Melissa Morgan Fine Art	Kasum Contemporary	
		Palm Desert, CA	Oklahoma City, OK	
	2013	Walker Fine Art Gallery		
		Denver, CO		
	2012	Aberson Exhibits	Paseo Originals	
		Tulsa, OK	Oklahoma City, OK	
	2011	Aberson Exhibits	Walker Fine Art Gallery	
		Tulsa, OK	Denver, CO	
	2010	Aberson Exhibits	Chaparney	
	0000	Tulsa, OK	Oklahoma City, OK	
	2009	Project Gallery	Town & Gown Theatre	
		Stillwater, OK	Stillwater, OK	